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NOMBRE

RUBIO*GARCIA,ISABEL
RUBIO*MAROCHO,MANUEL
RUBIO*MAROCHO,MANUEL
RUBIO*MAROCHO,MANUEL
RUBIO*MAROCHO,MANUEL
RUBIO*MAROCHO,MANUEL
RUBIO*MAROCHO,MANUEL
RUBIO*MAROCHO,MANUEL
RUEDA*AYALA,MANUEL ANTONIO
RUEDA*AYALA,MANUEL ANTONIO
RUEDA*AYALA,MANUEL ANTONIO
RUEDA*AYALA,MANUEL ANTONIO
RUEDA*LOPEZ,GINESANTONIO
RUEDA*LOPEZ,GINESANTONIO
RUEDA*LOPEZ,GINESANTONIO
RUEDA*LOPEZ,GINESANTONIO
RUEDA*LOPEZ,GINESANTONIO
RUEDA*LOPEZ,GINESANTONIO
RUEDA*LOPEZ,GINESANTONIO
RUEDA*LOPEZ,GINESANTONIO
RUEDA*LOPEZ,GINESANTONIO
RUEDA*MARTIN,ANGEL
RUEDA*MORALES,JUAN
RUEDA*MORALES,JUAN
RUEDA*MORALES,JUAN
RUEDA*MORALES,JUAN
RUEDA*RUIZ,CRISTOBAL
RUEDA*RUIZ,CRISTOBAL
RUEDA*RUIZ,CRISTOBAL
RUEDA*RUIZ,CRISTOBAL
RUEDA*RUIZ,CRISTOBAL

RUIZ DE VELASCO*ECHEVARRIA,ESPERANZA 000648049R

RUIZ*ABAD,JOSE LUIS
RUIZ*AMATE,ANTONIO
RUIZ*AMATE,ANTONIO
RUIZ*AMATE,ANTONIO
RUIZ*AMATE,ANTONIO
RUIZ*AMATE,ANTONIO

NIF

045208252G
045231691Y
045231691Y
045231691Y
045231691Y
045231691Y
045231691Y
045231691Y
045268745F
045268745F
045268745F
045268745F
045268232T
045268232T
045268232T
045268232T
045268232T
045268232T
045268232T
045268232T
045268232T
045294289K
045213683F
045213683F
045213683F
045213683F

045241464G

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
87368352
81635646
83058359
85931539
86615604
87043363
87368443
94480403
81635737
83058450
83133854
94480593
81635827
83058541
83133945
85726447
86302239
86615885
87043545
87368715
94480684
86615976
85931769
86616067
87043636
87368806
86302511
86616157
87043726
94480775
97932290
94480865
85726628
85726719
86302602
86616248
87043817
87369087



